Self-drilling and self-tapping screws
Optimized compression
Innovative ergonomic instruments
FOOTMOTION
FOREFOOT
INN O VAT I O N  ME A N S  M OT I O N
SCREWS / PERCUTANEOUS REAMERS /
STAPLES

e
us
e.
OPTIONAL IMPLANTS : STAPLES
Ref. Description
80 Staple 90° - width 8 mm
81 Staple 90° - width 10 mm
82 Staple 26° - width 8 mm
83 Staple 26° - width 10 mm
* Golden anodized.
* Brown anodized.
                       Ø2.0 MM WEIL SCREW*
Ref. Description
WT2.0L08 Weil screw - Ø2.0 mm - L08 mm
WT2.0L09 Weil screw - Ø2.0 mm - L 09 mm
WT2.0L10 Weil screw - Ø2.0 mm - L 10 mm
WT2.0L11 Weil screw - Ø2.0 mm - L 11 mm
WT2.0L12 Weil screw - Ø2.0 mm - L 12 mm
WT2.0L13 Weil screw - Ø2.0 mm - L 13 mm
WT2.0L14 Weil screw - Ø2.0 mm - L 14 mm
WT2.0L15 Weil screw - Ø2.0 mm - L 15 mm
* Blue anodized.
              Ø 2.8 MM CHEVRON SCREW*
Ref. Description
WT2.8L16 Chevron screw - Ø2.8 mm - L16 mm
WT2.8L18 Chevron screw - Ø2.8 mm - L18 mm
WT2.8L20 Chevron screw - Ø2.8 mm - L20 mm
WT2.8L22 Chevron screw - Ø2.8 mm - L22 mm
WT2.8L24 Chevron screw - Ø2.8 mm - L24 mm
WT2.8L26 Chevron screw - Ø2.8 mm - L26 mm
WT2.8L28 Chevron screw - Ø2.8 mm - L28 mm
IMPLANTS REFERENCES
NEWCLIP TECHNICS
PA de la Lande Saint Martin - 45 rue des Garottières
44115 Haute Goulaine (Frankreich)
Tel.: +33 (0)2 28 21 37 12 - Fax: +33 (0)2 40 63 68 37
orders@newcliptechnics.com - www.newcliptechnics.com
            Ø2.25 MM CANNULATED SCREW*
Ref. Description
H0.9HFT2.25L10 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø2.25 -cannulated Ø0.9 mm - L 10 mm
H0.9HFT2.25L12 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø2.25 -cannulated Ø0.9 mm - L 12 mm
H0.9HFT2.25L14 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø2.25 -cannulated Ø0.9 mm - L 14 mm
H0.9HFT2.25L16 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø2.25 -cannulated Ø0.9 mm - L 16 mm
H0.9HFT2.25L18 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø2.25 -cannulated Ø0.9 mm - L 18 mm
H0.9HFT2.25L20 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø2.25 -cannulated Ø0.9 mm - L 20 mm
H0.9HFT2.25L22 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø2.25 -cannulated Ø0.9 mm - L 22 mm
H0.9HFT2.25L24 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø2.25 -cannulated Ø0.9 mm - L 24 mm
H0.9HFT2.25L26 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø2.25 -cannulated Ø0.9 mm - L 26 mm
H0.9HFT2.25L28 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø2.25 -cannulated Ø0.9 mm - L 28 mm
H0.9HFT2.25L30 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø2.25 -cannulated Ø0.9 mm - L 30 mm
H0.9HFT2.25L32 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø2.25 -cannulated Ø0.9 mm - L 32 mm
H0.9HFT2.25L34 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø2.25 -cannulated Ø0.9 mm - L 34 mm
* Grey anodized.
N
on
-c

tu
re
s.
Remark :
Please note that all implants are also available in sterile packaging.
The Sosafe tube packaging is handy and easy to use.
An ‘ST’ code is added at the end of the reference.
Ex : «H1.1HFT2.6L12-ST»
NEWCLIP USA
642 Larkfield Center
Santa Rosa CA 95403, USA
Phone : +1 707 888 2407
customerservice@newclipusa.com - www.newclipusa.com
                     Ø2.6 MM CANNULATED SCREW*
Ref. Description
H1.1HFT2.6L10 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø2.6 mm - cannulated Ø1.1 mm - L 10 mm
H1.1HFT2.6L12 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø2.6 mm - cannulated Ø1.1 mm - L 12 mm
H1.1HFT2.6L14 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø2.6 mm - cannulated Ø1.1 mm - L 14 mm
H1.1HFT2.6L16 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø2.6 mm - cannulated Ø1.1 mm - L 16 mm
H1.1HFT2.6L18 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø2.6 mm - cannulated Ø1.1 mm - L 18 mm
H1.1HFT2.6L20 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø2.6 mm - cannulated Ø1.1 mm - L 20 mm
H1.1HFT2.6L22 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø2.6 mm - cannulated Ø1.1 mm - L 22 mm
H1.1HFT2.6L24 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø2.6 mm - cannulated Ø1.1 mm - L 24 mm
H1.1HFT2.6L26 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø2.6 mm - cannulated Ø1.1 mm - L 26 mm
H1.1HFT2.6L28 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø2.6 mm - cannulated Ø1.1 mm - L 28 mm
H1.1HFT2.6L30 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø2.6 mm - cannulated Ø1.1 mm - L 30 mm
H1.1HFT2.6L32 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø2.6 mm - cannulated Ø1.1 mm - L 32 mm
H1.1HFT2.6L34 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø2.6 mm - cannulated Ø1.1 mm - L 34mm
                          Ø3.0 MM CANNULATED SCREWS*
Ref. Description
H1.1HFT3.0L10 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø3.0 mm - cannulated Ø1.1 mm - L 10 mm
H1.1HFT3.0L12 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø3.0 mm - cannulated Ø1.1 mm - L 12 mm
H1.1HFT3.0L14 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø3.0 mm - cannulated Ø1.1 mm - L 14 mm
H1.1HFT3.0L16 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø3.0 mm - cannulated Ø1.1 mm - L 16 mm
H1.1HFT3.0L18 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø3.0 mm - cannulated Ø1.1 mm - L 18 mm
H1.1HFT3.0L20 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø3.0 mm - cannulated Ø1.1 mm - L 20 mm
H1.1HFT3.0L22 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø3.0 mm - cannulated Ø1.1 mm - L 22 mm
H1.1HFT3.0L24 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø3.0 mm - cannulated Ø1.1 mm - L 24 mm
H1.1HFT3.0L26 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø3.0 mm - cannulated Ø1.1 mm - L 26 mm
H1.1HFT3.0L28 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø3.0 mm - cannulated Ø1.1 mm - L 28 mm
H1.1HFT3.0L30 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø3.0 mm - cannulated Ø1.1 mm - L 30 mm
H1.1HFT3.0L32 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø3.0 mm - cannulated Ø1.1 mm - L 32 mm
H1.1HFT3.0L34 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø3.0 mm - cannulated Ø1.1 mm - L 34 mm
H1.1HFT3.0L36 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø3.0 mm - cannulated Ø1.1 mm - L 36 mm
H1.1HFT3.0L38 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø3.0 mm - cannulated Ø1.1 mm - L 38 mm
H1.1HFT3.0L40 Self-drilling self-compressive screw - Ø3.0 mm - cannulated Ø1.1 mm - L 40 mm
* Purple anodized.
                       Ø2.0 MM SNAP-OFF WEIL SCREW*
Ref. Description
WST2.0L11-ST Snap-Off Weil screw - Ø2.0 mm - L 11 mm - STERILE
WST2.0L12-ST Snap-Off Weil screw - Ø2.0 mm - L 12 mm - STERILE
WST2.0L13-ST Snap-Off Weil screw - Ø2.0 mm - L 13 mm - STERILE
WST2.0L14-ST Snap-Off Weil screw - Ø2.0 mm - L 14 mm - STERILE
WST2.0L15-ST Snap-Off Weil screw - Ø2.0 mm - L 15 mm - STERILE
* Not anodized.